Type Name: SNR-S Series Construction/磁气构造图
Dimensions/外形尺寸图(Unit:mm) Land patterns/贴装尺寸
Shape and Size:(Dimensions are in mm)
Type Name/型名 A B C D E F G
QTY(MPQ) pcs/reel
最小包装数（个/盘）
SNR252010S 2.5±0.1 2.0±0.1 1.0MAX 2.0REF 2.5REF 0.85REF 0.8REF 2000/7”reel
SNR252012S 2.5±0.1 2.0±0.1 1.2MAX 2.0REF 2.5REF 0.85REF 0.8REF 2000/7”reel
Tel: +86-755-32932627    Fax:+86-755-32932585   E-mail:info@shareway-tech.com  Website:www.shareway-tech.com
Power Inductor for Surface Mounting
Specifications/规格
Type Name: SNRS252010S
Part No./品名 Inductance/电感值(μH)
Test Condition/
测试条件
D.C.R./直流电阻
(mΩ)MAX.
Saturation Current/
饱和电流(A) ※
SNR252010S-R47N 0.47±30% 100KHz 56 2.50
SNR252010S-R68N 0.68±30% 100KHz 74 2.20
SNR252010S-1R0N 1.0±30% 100KHz 108 1.85
SNR252010S-1R5N 1.5±30% 100KHz 182 1.80
SNR252010S-2R2N 2.2±30% 100KHz 209 1.20
SNR252010S-3R3M 3.3±20% 100KHz 328 1.05
SNR252010S-4R7M 4.7±20% 100KHz 562 0.95
SNR252010S-6R8M 6.8±20% 100KHz 895 0.78
SNR252010S-100M 10±20% 100KHz 1090 0.65
※ The saturation current when the inductance decreases to 70% of initial value. (Ta=25℃)
Type Name: SNR252012S
Part No./品名 Inductance/电感值(μH)
Test Condition/
测试条件
D.C.R./直流电阻
(mΩ) ±30%
Saturation Current/
饱和电流(A) ※
SNR252012S-R47N 0.47±30% 100KHz 50 3.50
SNR252012S-R68N 0.68±30% 100KHz 65 3.06
SNR252012S-1R0N 1.0±30% 100KHz 75 2.68
SNR252012S-1R2N 1.2±30% 100KHz 95 2.52
SNR252012S-1R5M 1.5±20% 100KHz 110 2.22
SNR252012S-2R2M 2.2±20% 100KHz 165 1.78
SNR252012S-2R7M 2.7±20% 100KHz 180 1.65
SNR252012S-3R3M 3.3±20% 100KHz 215 1.65
SNR252012S-3R6M 3.6±20% 100KHz 215 1.48
SNR252012S-4R3M 4.3±20% 100KHz 280 1.33
SNR252012S-4R7M 4.7±20% 100KHz 305 1.27
SNR252012S-5R1M 5.1±20% 100KHz 330 1.20
SNR252012S-5R6M 5.6±20% 100KHz 435 1.20
S.NR252012S-6R2M 6.2±20% 100KHz 435 1.09
SNR252012S-6R8M 6.8±20% 100KHz 460 1.03
SNR252012S-7R5M 7.5±20% 100KHz 490 1.00
SNR252012S-8R2M 8.2±20% 100KHz 520 0.99
SNR252012S-9R1M 9.1±20% 100KHz 550 0.97
SNR252012S-100M 10±20% 100KHz 575 0.88
SNR252012S-120M 12±20% 100KHz 850 0.80
SNR252012S-150M 15±20% 100KHz 1250 0.67
SNR252012S-220M 22±20% 100KHz 1550 0.50
※ The saturation current when the inductance decreases to 70% of initial value. (Ta=25℃)
Tel: +86-755-32932627    Fax:+86-755-32932585   E-mail:info@shareway-tech.com  Website:www.shareway-tech.com
Power Inductor for Surface Mounting
General Characteristics